DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
INTEGRA HEALTH UK LTD
INTEGRAL UK LIMITED
INTEGRAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
INTEGRAL BUILDING SERVICES LTD
INTEGRAL BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES LTD
INTEGRAL-DENT LTD

INTEGRALITY LIMITED

INTEGRAL MARKETING LIMITED
INTEGRAL RESOURCES LIMITED
INTEGRAL RESOURCES LIMITED
INTEGRAL RESOURCES LIMITED
INTEGRAL RESOURCES LIMITED
INTEGRAL ROOFING AND MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LTD

INTEGRAL TECHNICAL SYSTEMS LTD
INTEGRAL UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTEGRAL WORKS LIMITED

INTEGRAL WORLD LTD

INTEGRAL WORLD LTD

INTEGRAL ZONE UK LIMITED
INTEGRAMENSYS CONSULTING LTD
INTEGRAMENSYS CONSULTING LTD
INTEGRA PRODUCTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTEGRARE LIMITED

INTEGRARE LIMITED

INTEGRA RECRUITMENT LTD

INTEGRA SP LIMITED

INTEGRA SP IPR LIMITED

INTEGRATECH CONSULTING LIMITED
INTEGRATE CONSTRUCTION LTD
INTEGRATED ANALOGUE LTD

INTEGRATED ARB SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTEGRATED ASSET PLANNING LIMITED
INTEGRATED BUILDING INFRASTRUCTURE
CONSULTING LIMITED
INTEGRATED BUILDING SERVICES
DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
INTEGRATED BUILDING SERVICES
DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
INTEGRATED BUILDING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

(UK)

INTEGRATED BUILT ENVIRONMENT LIMITED

INTEGRATED BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
THE INTEGRATED CARE CLINICS LIMITED

INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS (EAST
KENT) LIMITED
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS (EAST
KENT) LIMITED
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS (EAST
KENT) LIMITED
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS (EAST

KENT) HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS
(SHROPSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS
(SHROPSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS
(SHROPSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED

08863322
05307588
09930817
09584550
08918860
10441381
07794768
02683046
08067551
08067551
08067551
08067551
08917053

06834321
05656972
09448597
10656517
10656517
10526653
10652095
10652095
03940251
08335600
08335600
09479386
03926241
04662335
08425749
08911560
08474214
09980666
08663058
06900620

02606296
02606296
07743460
08981561
03923927
03225768
04674817
04674817
04674817
04885191
05388869

05388869

05388869

03/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
05/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017

07/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
04/03/2017
04/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017

02/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017

03/03/2017

03/03/2017

INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS
(SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED

INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS
(SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED

INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS
(SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED

INTEGRATED CARE 24 LIMITED

INTEGRATED, COLLECTIVE AND
EMBEDDED TRAINING SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION AND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION AND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INTEGRATED CONTROL SOLUTIONS
(EASTERN) LIMITED

INTEGRATED CONTROL SOLUTIONS
ENGINEERING LIMITED

INTEGRATED ELECTRONIC SECURITY LTD

INTEGRATED ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED ENGINEERS LTD

INTEGRATED FACILITIES LIMITED

INTEGRATED FACILITIES LIMITED

INTEGRATED GLUEING TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

INTEGRATED HEALTHCARE LTD

INTEGRATED HEALTHCARE LTD

INTEGRATED HEALTH SCREENING LIMITED

INTEGRATED INTELLIGENCE SECURITY

AND INVESTIGATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INTEGRATED ISO SYSTEMS LIMITED
INTEGRATED ISO SYSTEMS LIMITED
INTEGRATED IT SYSTEMS LTD

INTEGRATED MICRO-ELECTRONICS UK LTD.
INTEGRATED MICRO-ELECTRONICS UK LTD.

INTEGRATED MODULAR SERVICES LIMITED

INTEGRATED NETWORKING TECHNOLOGY LTD

INTEGRATED NETWORK SOLUTIONS
(HERTS) LTD

INTEGRATED PATH SERVICES LIMITED

INTEGRATED PLOTTING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED SCHEDULING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED SECURITY INTERNATIONAL
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

INTEGRATED TEAM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INTEGRATED TREATMENT SERVICES LTD

INTEGRATED TURBINE SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED UPSTREAM SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED UPSTREAM SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED VEHICLE SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATE HOME LIMITED

INTEGRATE HOME LIMITED

INTEGRATION MATTERS LIMITED

05389525

05389525

05389525

03193182
05953780

09591178

09591178

04166363

03524501

04384010
04539045
09469119
10642535
10642535
01849686

10651182
10651182
06131972
08718267

09224957
09224957
06517821
10657218
10657218
01164148
09910526
04181204

08430150
05045178

06131459

07286877

03598348
06117979
08904610
10653364

10653364

08652900
10652896
10652896
10024435

(C3)

(D1)
(b1)

(E1)

(C3)

(D4)

(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(B4)
(B4)
(E1)

(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D1)

(F2)
(E1)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(b1)
(D4)
(D4)

03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017

06/03/2017
03/03/2017

03/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017

06/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017

03/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017

02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017

06/03/2017
01/03/2017

06/03/2017
07/03/2017

06/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017



