DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
INTEGRA HEALTH UK LTD	08863322	(D4)	03/03/2017	INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS	05389525	(C3)	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL UK LIMITED	05307588	, ,	02/03/2017	(SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED	00000020	(00)	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	09930817		07/03/2017	INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS	05389525	(C3)	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL BUILDING SERVICES LTD	09584550	. ,	02/03/2017	(SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED	00000020	(00)	03/03/201/
INTEGRAL BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES LTD	08918860	. ,	07/03/2017	INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS	05389525	(C3)	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL-DENT LTD	10441381		03/03/2017	(SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED	00000020	(00)	03/03/2017
INTEGRALITY LIMITED	07794768		07/03/2017	INTEGRATED CARE 24 LIMITED	03193182	(D1)	06/03/2017
INTEGRAL MARKETING LIMITED	02683046	, ,	05/03/2017	INTEGRATED CARE 24 LIMITED INTEGRATED, COLLECTIVE AND	05953780	, ,	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL RESOURCES LIMITED	08067551	, ,	03/03/2017	EMBEDDED TRAINING SYSTEMS LIMITED	03933700	(DI)	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL RESOURCES LIMITED	08067551	, ,	03/03/2017	INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION AND	09591178	(E1)	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL RESOURCES LIMITED	08067551	, ,	03/03/2017	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09391170	(EI)	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL RESOURCES LIMITED	08067551	. ,	03/03/2017	INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION AND	09591178	(02)	03/03/2017
INTEGRAL ROOFING AND MAINTENANCE		, ,	03/03/2017	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09391170	(03)	03/03/2017
	08917053	(D4)	03/03/201/	MANAGEMENT LIMITED INTEGRATED CONTROL SOLUTIONS	0.41.662.62	(D4)	07/02/2017
SERVICES LTD	0.002.4001	(D 1)	07/03/2017	(EASTERN) LIMITED	04166363	(D4)	07/03/2017
INTEGRAL TECHNICAL SYSTEMS LTD	06834321	` '	- , , -	,	00504501	(D1)	06/02/0017
INTEGRAL UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	05656972	, ,	02/03/2017	INTEGRATED CONTROL SOLUTIONS	03524501	(DI)	06/03/2017
INTEGRAL WORKS LIMITED	09448597	, ,	02/03/2017	ENGINEERING LIMITED	0.400.401.0	(5.4)	06/00/0017
INTEGRAL WORLD LTD	10656517	, ,	07/03/2017		04384010	, ,	06/03/2017
INTEGRAL WORLD LTD	10656517	. ,	07/03/2017	INTEGRATED ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED	04539045	, ,	01/03/2017
INTEGRAL ZONE UK LIMITED	10526653	. ,	07/03/2017	INTEGRATED ENGINEERS LTD	09469119	, ,	02/03/2017
INTEGRAMENSYS CONSULTING LTD	10652095	. ,	04/03/2017	INTEGRATED FACILITIES LIMITED	10642535	, ,	07/03/2017
INTEGRAMENSYS CONSULTING LTD	10652095	. ,	04/03/2017	INTEGRATED FACILITIES LIMITED	10642535	, ,	07/03/2017
INTEGRA PRODUCTS HOLDINGS LIMITED	03940251	. ,	06/03/2017	INTEGRATED GLUEING TECHNOLOGY	01849686	(E1)	01/03/2017
INTEGRARE LIMITED	08335600	٠,	03/03/2017	LIMITED			
INTEGRARE LIMITED	08335600	/	07/03/2017	INTEGRATED HEALTHCARE LTD	10651182	, ,	03/03/2017
INTEGRA RECRUITMENT LTD	09479386	. ,	06/03/2017	INTEGRATED HEALTHCARE LTD	10651182	, ,	03/03/2017
INTEGRA SP LIMITED	03926241	` '	01/03/2017	INTEGRATED HEALTH SCREENING LIMITED		. ,	06/03/2017
INTEGRA SP IPR LIMITED	04662335	. ,	01/03/2017	INTEGRATED INTELLIGENCE SECURITY	08718267	(D1)	02/03/2017
INTEGRATECH CONSULTING LIMITED	08425749	, ,	02/03/2017	AND INVESTIGATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED			
INTEGRATE CONSTRUCTION LTD	08911560	(D4)	01/03/2017	INTEGRATED ISO SYSTEMS LIMITED	09224957	(F2)	02/03/2017
INTEGRATED ANALOGUE LTD	08474214	(D2)	01/03/2017	INTEGRATED ISO SYSTEMS LIMITED	09224957	(E1)	07/03/2017
INTEGRATED ARB SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09980666	(D4)	06/03/2017	INTEGRATED IT SYSTEMS LTD	06517821	(D4)	07/03/2017
INTEGRATED ASSET PLANNING LIMITED	08663058	(C3)	03/03/2017	INTEGRATED MICRO-ELECTRONICS UK LTD.	10657218	(C1)	07/03/2017
INTEGRATED BUILDING INFRASTRUCTURE	06900620	(D1)	01/03/2017	INTEGRATED MICRO-ELECTRONICS UK LTD.	10657218	(B1)	07/03/2017
CONSULTING LIMITED				INTEGRATED MODULAR SERVICES LIMITED	01164148	(D1)	01/03/2017
INTEGRATED BUILDING SERVICES	02606296	(C2)	02/03/2017	INTEGRATED NETWORKING TECHNOLOGY LTD	09910526	(D4)	01/03/2017
DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED				INTEGRATED NETWORK SOLUTIONS	04181204	(D4)	07/03/2017
INTEGRATED BUILDING SERVICES	02606296	(C2)	02/03/2017	(HERTS) LTD			
DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED				INTEGRATED PATH SERVICES LIMITED	08430150	(D4)	06/03/2017
INTEGRATED BUILDING SYSTEMS (UK)	07743460	(D4)	07/03/2017	INTEGRATED PLOTTING SOLUTIONS	05045178	(D4)	01/03/2017
LIMITED				LIMITED			
INTEGRATED BUILT ENVIRONMENT LIMITED	08981561	(D1)	07/03/2017	INTEGRATED SCHEDULING SOLUTIONS	06131459	(D4)	06/03/2017
INTEGRATED BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	03923927	(D4)	03/03/2017	LIMITED			
THE INTEGRATED CARE CLINICS LIMITED	03225768	(D1)	06/03/2017	INTEGRATED SECURITY INTERNATIONAL	07286877	(D1)	07/03/2017
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS (EAST	04674817	(C3)	03/03/2017	CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
KENT) LIMITED				INTEGRATED TEAM SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03598348	(D1)	06/03/2017
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS (EAST	04674817	(C3)	03/03/2017	INTEGRATED TREATMENT SERVICES LTD	06117979	(D4)	01/03/2017
KENT) LIMITED				INTEGRATED TURBINE SYSTEMS LIMITED	08904610	(D4)	06/03/2017
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS (EAST	04674817	(C3)	03/03/2017	INTEGRATED UPSTREAM SOLUTIONS	10653364	(C1)	06/03/2017
KENT) LIMITED				LIMITED			
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS (EAST	04885191	(C3)	03/03/2017		10653364	(B1)	06/03/2017
KENT) HOLDINGS LIMITED		(,	, ,	LIMITED		(/	, ,
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS	05388869	(C3)	03/03/2017	INTEGRATED VEHICLE SYSTEMS LIMITED	08652900	(D4)	06/03/2017
(SHROPSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED		, 50)	, ,	INTEGRATE HOME LIMITED	10652896		06/03/2017
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS	05388869	(C3)	03/03/2017		10652896		06/03/2017
(SHROPSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED		, 50)	, ,	INTEGRATION MATTERS LIMITED	10032030		06/03/2017
INTEGRATED CARE SOLUTIONS	05388869	(C3)	03/03/2017			\/	,
(SHROPSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED	1000000	(33)	.0,00,201				